
 

September  [7] October  [16]

Holidays (Agency Closed): S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

Labor Day 9/5 1 2 3 1

Veterans Day 11/11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Thanksgiving 11/24&25 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Christmas  12/23 & 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

New Year  1/2 25 26 27 28 29 30 23/30 24/31 25 26 27 28 29

Presidents' Day 2/20

Memorial Day  5/29 November [16] December  [13]
Independence Day  7/4 S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

Other No Program Days 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Columbus Day, 10/10 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Pre-Thanksgiving, 11/23 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Winter Recess 12/23-1/2 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Martin Luther King, 1/16

Spring Recess, 4/14-21 January  [16] February  [15]
Pre-Memorial Day 5/26 S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

Training/Meeting Days 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Friday, October 7 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Friday, November 4 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Friday, December 2 29 30 31 26 27 28

Friday, January 13

Friday, February 17 March  [18] April  [12]

Friday, March 10  March 10 S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

Friday, April 7 1 2 3 4 1
Friday, May 26 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Priority Make-Up Days 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Friday, May 26 26 27 28 29 30 31 23/30 24 25 26 27 28 29

Friday, April 21

Thursday, April 20 May  [18] June  [5]

You will receive snow day S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

information at your October 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
Home Visits. 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Head Start Full-Day/UPK 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

operates from: 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

September 20 - June 8
Total Program Days= 136



 


